

Complaint Case – 101 of 2024

Order dated:- 22-04-2026

Today is fixed for SA as last chance id dismiss.

Complainant takes no steps.

Complainant found absent on calls.

Complainant is directed to file showcause why
the case should not be dismiss.

Fix.....05-06-2026..... for Showcause by the complainant.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah